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Kopnyc 1.1, cekyna 1

Ksaptupa 211, 1 KomHaTa, 21 3Ttax, 36.7 M°

9224100 #

251 337 P (ueHa 3a M)

[MnaHWpOBKa KBapTUpLI

uaasa naowaasb

O6uwas naowaab

[MAowaasb BaHHOM

MAowaab KyxHM

Odumc npojax:

L]

Bce xapakTtepuctukm

16,20 M*

36,70 M’

4,00 m*

10,60 M’

MO, tobepupl, yn. PoxxgecTBeHcKas, 6

[lnaHMpoBKa 3Tax<a

OTtaenka

KoA-Bo KOMHaT

KoaA-Bo aTtaxken

Homep KBapTupbl

Mapax

White box

25

211

eCTb

[lack
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